
Sr.No EN.No Name
1 180160111001 BARIYA MAYANK RAJENDRABHAI

2 180160111002 BHATT HIMAGNYA KETAN

3 180160111003 BHATT TIRTH PARESHBHAI

4 180160111004 BHAVSAR VISHVABEN SAMIRKUMAR

5 180160111005 BIHOLA RUTURAJSINH PRAKASHSINH

6 180160111006 BUTALA AYUSH MAYURKUMAR

7 180160111008 CHAURASIYA VIKASH UMAPATI

8 180160111009 DABHI MANJITSINH MANHARSINH

9 180160111010 DALSANIYA JAIMINKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR

10 180160111015 DHOKAI RAJ BHARATBHAI

11 180160111016 DODIYA HARSH DEVENDRABHAI

12 180160111019 GAJJAR NIYATI BHARATKUMAR

13 180160111021 GOYAL NEHA INDERKUMAR

14 180160111024 JETHVA UNNAT DEEPAKBHAI

15 180160111025 KURIL PRIYANSHU BHARATBHAI

16 180160111031 PANCHAL YASH BABUBHAI

17 180160111033 PAREKH KAMAL DILIPBHAI

18 180160111034 PARMAR YASHWANTKUMAR HEMANTKUMAR

19 180160111035 PARSANA VIRAJ RAMESHBHAI

20 180160111039 PATEL HETKUMAR NILESHBHAI

21 180160111040 PATEL KIRAN YOGESHBHAI

22 180160111043 PATEL PAVANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI

23 180160111044 PATEL RAJANKUMAR REVABHAI

24 180160111047 PATEL VAIBHAVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

25 180160111050 PRAJAPATI FORAMBEN ATULBHAI

26 180160111054 RAJPUT BHAVESH SUNILKUMAR

27 180160111055 RAJPUT RAJSINGH AKHILESHSINGH

28 180160111058 RUDANI AKASH BHAYALALBHAI

29 180160111059 SENJALIYA VAIRAG GORDHANBHAI

30 180160111061 SHAIKH YAMIN MOHAMMEDYUNUS

31 180160111062 SHUKLA ABHISHEK RAJIV

32 180160111064 SINGH SHIVAM

33 180160111065 DEVINDER R SOLANKI

34 180160111066 SOLANKI KALPESHKUMAR BALVANTSINH

35 180160111072 VAJA INDRA RAJANKUMAR

36 180160111074 VARMA VISHESH SHASHIDHAR

37 180160111075 VYAS TIRTH MARUTKUMAR

38 180160111076 YADAV SANTOSH RAJENDRA

39 180160111044 PATEL RAJANKUMAR REVABHAI

40 180160111047 PATEL VAIBHAVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

41 180160111050 PRAJAPATI FORAMBEN ATULBHAI

42 180160111054 RAJPUT BHAVESH SUNILKUMAR
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43 180160111055 RAJPUT RAJSINGH AKHILESHSINGH

44 180160111058 RUDANI AKASH BHAYALALBHAI

45 180160111059 SENJALIYA VAIRAG GORDHANBHAI

46 180160111061 SHAIKH YAMIN MOHAMMEDYUNUS

47 180160111062 SHUKLA ABHISHEK RAJIV

48 180160111064 SINGH SHIVAM

49 180160111065 DEVINDER R SOLANKI

50 180160111066 SOLANKI KALPESHKUMAR BALVANTSINH

51 180160111072 VAJA INDRA RAJANKUMAR

52 180160111074 VARMA VISHESH SHASHIDHAR

53 180160111075 VYAS TIRTH MARUTKUMAR

54 180160111076 YADAV SANTOSH RAJENDRA

1 190163111002 DUBEY AAKANXA MANIRAM

2 190163111003 GOR DEEP ASHISHKUMAR

3 190163111005 MEHTA PURAV MANISHKUMAR

4 190163111006 MISHRA AJIT PARASNATH

5 190163111007 PANCHAL ANANDKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

6 190163111009 SHAH SHREY HITESHBHAI

7 190163111011 SINGHVI SHUBHAM DINESHKUMAR

8 190163111012 BHOIRA ABDULHALIM MASRURAHMAD

D 2 D Lateral Entry


